MABRY SCHOOL STORE

Agendas

Binders - 1" -3 ring
2" -3 ring

Book Covers - solids & designs

Calculators
Compass

Dividers w/ tabs
w/tabs & pockets

Dictionaries

Erasers - large
pencil top
stick

Fabric Crayons

Glue sticks - large
small

Index cards (3x5) white
(4x6) color

Markers - Wide - 8 colors
Fine tip -10 colors
Dry Erase (4pk)
Highlighter
Sharpies
Colored

(2in 1)

$5.00

2.00
3.00

1.50
2.50

2.50
1.25

1.75
2.25

2.00

.35
.05
.50

2.25

1.00
.50

1.50
2.50

1.25
1.25
3.75

.50
1.50
1.00

2005-2006

Monday - Friday 8:45-9:10 a.m.

Notebooks - Composition

Spiral - 1 subject
Mead 5 star (3 subject)
(5 subject)

Paper college-ruled
wide-ruled
graph - 1 pack
(10 sheets)

Pencils #2 yellow

Assorted

Red

mechanical

Colored - 12ct.

Colored -erasable

Lead refills

Sharpeners

Pencil pouch

Pens ball point
(Red, Blue, Black)

Pocket folders
Post-it-notes
Poster board
Protractors

Report Covers

Rulers

Reeds - Clarinet — Van Doren
Alto Sax — Van Doren

1.00
1.00
4.00
5.25

1.25
1.25
1.25
25
.10
25
25
75
1.00
2.25
.50
.50
2.00

25

25

.50

.50

.50

25

.50

2.00
2.50

The school store is open everyday for your convenience.
Checks may be made out to Mabry PTSA.

Prices and selections may vary during the school year.

Remember all items are TAX FREE.



